Faculty Personnel Policies Council Agenda
Meeting #1
September 15, 2017

1. Introductions 
	Last Name 
	First Name 
	Rank 
	Department 
	College 
	Email 

	Soni 
	Praveen 
	Professor 
	Marketing 
	CBA 
	Praveen.soni@csulb.edu 

	Pattnaik 
	Jyotsna 
	Professor 
	Teacher Education 
	CED 
	jyotsna.pattnaik@csulb.edu 

	Reynolds 
	Grace 
	Professor 
	Health Care Administration 
	CHHS 
	Grace.Reynolds-fisher@csulb.edu 

	Marcus 
	Richard 
	Professor 
	International Studies Program 
	CLA 
	richard.marcus@csulb.edu 

	Kermode 
	Lloyd 
	Professor 
	English 
	CLA 
	lloyd.kermode@csulb.edu 

	Colburn 
	Alan 
	Professor 
	Science Education 
	CNSM 
	alan.colburn@csulb.edu 

	Torabzadeh 
	Jalal 
	Professor 
	Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering 
	COE 
	jalal.torabzadeh@csulb.edu 

	Ottolia 
	Dorothy 
	Professor 
	Design 
	COTA 
	dorothy.ottolia@csulb.edu 

	Lassiter 
	Unna 
	Lecturer 
	Geography 
	CLA 
	lassiterui@gmail.com 

	TBD 
	CFA 
	2018
	1 representative from the California Faculty
Association (CFA)
	
	

	Ramachandran 
	Hema 
	Librarian 
	University Library 
	UL 
	Hema.Ramachandran@csulb.edu 

	Wiley 
	Mark 
	AVP Faculty
Affairs 
	Academic Affairs 
	AA 
	mark.wiley@csulb.edu 

	Pavri 
	Shireen 
	Dean 
	Office of the Dean 
	CED 
	Shireen.pavri@csulb.edu 



[bookmark: _GoBack]2. Approval of minutes from organizational meeting, spring 2017
3. Discussion about policies the council may consider this semester
4. Background and preliminary discussion about 17-05 Student Evaluations of Teaching
